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VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY
PG TEACHING SCHEDULE - 2023
DATE DAY SUBJECT PG TOPIC MODERATOR RAPPORTEU}W
31/07/2023 Monday Journal Club Dr Kuladeep Abdominal hernia Dr Ramesh Reddy | Dr Apurva
01/08/2023 Tuesday -Subject seminar | Dr Niranjan G
02/08/2023 Wednesday Case presentation
07/08/2023 Monday Journal Club Dr Apurva Peritonitis and Dr Narayana V Dr Padmanaban
08/08/2023 Tuesday Subject seminar | Dr Mounika Intraperitoneal
09/08/2023 Wednesday Case presentation abscess
14/08/2023 Monday Journal Club Dr Padmanaban Benign diseases of | Dr Sekhar R M Dr Prithvi shekar
15/08/2023 Tuesday Subject seminar | Dr Venkatesh Esophagus - 1
16/08/2023 Wednesday Case presentation
21/08/2023 Monday Journal Club Dr Prithvi shekar | Benign diseases of Dr Mohan L N Dr Niranjan G
22/08/2023 Tuesday Subject seminar | Dr Roop Esophagus - 2
23/08/2023 Wednesday Case presentation
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VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY
PG TEACHING SCHEDULE - 2023
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DATE DAY SUBJECT PG TOPIC MODERATOR RAPPORTEUR
28/08/2023 Monday Journal Club Dr Niranjan G Perforations of Dr Saikalyan Dr Bhavya Falia
29/08/2023 Tuesday Subject seminar | Dr Neeraja Esophagus Guptha A
30/08/2023 Wednesday Case presentation
04/09/2023 Monday Journal Club Dr Bhavya Falia Malignant diseases | Dr Sidduraj  C [ Dr Rahul
05/09/2023 Tuesday Subject seminar | Dr Kiran of Esophagus Sajjan
06/09/2023 Wednesday Case presentation
11/09/2023 Monday Journal Club Dr Rahul Gastric and Peptic Dr Kalpana Vineet | Dr Sindhuja
12/09/2023 Tuesday Subject seminar | Dr Shashidhar ulcers
13/09/2023 Wednesday Case presentation
18/09/2023 Monday Journal Club Dr Sindhuja Haematemesis and | Dr Chandrasekhar | Dr Eshani
19/09/2023 Tuesday Subject seminar | Dr Megha Malaena
20/09/2023 Wednesday Case presentation




